STATE OF MAINE

	In House
ORDERED , that the Clerk of the House is authorized and dir of the House with a copy of the Advance Journal and Calendar on the desk of each member or electronically distributed at the open control of the Advance Journal and Calendar on the desk of each member or electronically distributed at the open control of the Advance Journal and Calendar on the desk of each member or electronically distributed at the open control of the Advance Journal and Calendar on the desk of each member or electronically distributed at the open control of the Advance Journal and Calendar on the desk of each member or electronically distributed at the open control of the Advance Journal and Calendar on the desk of each member or electronically distributed at the open control of the Advance Journal and Calendar on the desk of each member or electronically distributed at the open control of the Advance Journal and Calendar on the desk of each member or electronically distributed at the open control of the Advance Journal and Calendar on the desk of each member or electronically distributed at the open control of the Advance Journal and Calendar on the desk of each member or electronically distributed at the open control of the Advance Journal and Calendar on the desk of the Advance Journal and Calendar on the desk of the Advance Journal and Calendar on the desk of the Advance Journal and Calendar on the desk of the Advance Journal and Calendar on the desk of the Advance Journal and Calendar on the desk of the Advance Journal and Calendar on the desk of the Advance Journal and Calendar on the desk of the Advance Journal and Calendar on the desk of the Advance Journal and Calendar on the desk of the Advance Journal and Calendar on the desk of the Advance Journal and Calendar on the desk of the Advance Journal and Calendar on the desk of the Advance Journal and Calendar on the desk of the Advance Journal and Calendar on the desk of the Advance Journal and Calendar on the desk of the Advance Journal and Calendar on the desk of the Advance	of the House, said copy to be
SPONSORED BY:	
(Representative DUNPHY, M.)	
TOWN: Old Town	